01/31/2014

DEFENDANT

ISSUED

CITATION REGISTER

FOR PERIOD 01/01/2014 - 01/31/2014

PAGE

CHARGE(S)

1

ESTEP, RONNIE LEE
GROVES, CARL
HANNAH, DOY GENE JR

HANNRK, DOY GENE JR
HARDMAN, JAMES KEITH
HOSKINS, JEFFREY TOD

HOSKINS, JEFFRBY TOD
LANE, DANNY

LANE, DANNY EDWARD

LAUGHLIN, CLENNA MAK
MASIARCZYK, FRANK JO

1ICCUMBERS, CAROL ANN
NEAL, ROGER W

SMITH, ALBERT RILEY
STICKLER, ANITA DIAN
TRITES, RICHARD MICH

WINE, CHRISTOPER GAT

WINE, CHRISTOPER GAI
WOOD, JUSTIN KETH(SIL

TOTAL TICKETS =

01/11/2014
01/05/2014
01/16/2014

01/16/2014
01/29/2014
01/16/2014

01/16/2014
01/01/2014

01/01/2014

01/01/2014
01/23/2014

01/10/2014
01/17/2014
01/18/2014
01/12/2014
01/14/2014

01/09/2014

01/09/2014
01/08/2014

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

1001529278
1001529277
1001530281

1001530282
1001530284

1001529839

1001529840
DNR50810

DNR50180

1001530206
1001853974

1001653973
1001530283
1001522884
DNR50181

1001529280

10601529837

10015298238
1001529836

19

26

W. VA. DEPT, OF
W, VA. DEPT. QF
W. VA. DEPT. OF

W. VA, DEPT. OF

W. VA. DEPT., OF

W. VA. DEPT. OF

W. VA. DEPT. OF

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

PUBLIC

SAFETY
SAFETY
SAFETY

SAFETY

(STATE
(STATE
{STATE

{STATE
{STATE

{STATE

{STATE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY
W. VA. DEFT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY

W. VA. DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFETY
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY
W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

W. VA. DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFRETY (STATE

{STATE
{STATE

{STATE
(STATE
(STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE
W. VA, DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE

POLICE)
POLICE)
POLICE)

POLICE)
POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE}

POLICE)
POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE)

POLICE}

POLICE}

POLICE)
POLICE)

POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
SPEEDING

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUIL
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

LEFT OF CENTER

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
OPEN BURNING OF REFUSE

NO PROOF OF MANDATORY DISPOSAL
OPEN BURNING OF REFUSE

NO PROOF OF MANDATORY DISPOSAL
SPEEDING

EXP. INSP,

EXPIRED REGIST. 7/13

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
AGGRAVATED DUI-1ST OFFENSE
ILLEGAL BURNING OF REFUSE
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

NO FROOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUL
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE




